Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Design: CR 543 2x2
Colorway: Colorway 1

Stitches: 4229
Colors: 4
Height:  36.1 mm
Width:  50.7 mm
Zoom:  1:1

EMBROIDERY

DESIGNS

www.coolembroiderydesigns.com

Machine:
Color changes:
Stops:

Trims:

Left:

Right:

Up:

Down:

EndX:

EndY:

Max Stitch:
Min Stitch:
Max Jump:
Total Bobbin:

Tajima

3

4

8

25.4 mm
25.4 mm
18.0 mm
18.0 mm
0.0 mm
0.0 mm
6.2 mm
0.3 mm
5.9 mm
6.47m

Stop Sequence:

1.2 0O 729
.3 W1107

INETIN

1 W 2277

.4 [0 114 White

# N# St. Description Code Brand

1915 Madeira PolyNeon 40
1614 Madeira PolyNeon 40
15 Wilcom
1 Wilcom
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Production Worksheet
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced

Stitches: 9590
Colors: 4
Height: 69.2 mm
Width:  97.3 mm

EMBROIDERY

DESIGNS

Design:  CR 543 4x4 Zoom:  1:1

Colorway: Colorway 1 www.coolembroiderydesigns.com
Machine: Tajima
Color changes: 3
Stops: 4
Trims: 8
Left: 48.7 mm
Right: 48.7 mm
Up: 34.6 mm
Down: 34.6 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Max Stitch: 11.2 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max Jump: 6.6 mm
Total Bobbin:  19.82m

Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 2 [J1968 1915 Madeira PolyNeon 40
2.3 M3214 1614 Madeira PolyNeon 40
3. 15 [ 232 White 15 Wilcom
4.1 W4174 1 Wilcom
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Production Worksheet Stitches: 17214
Wilcom EmbroideryStudio — Level 3 Advanced Co!ors: 4
N DEQING
Width: ~ 150.1 mm
Design:  CR 543 6x6 Zoom:  0.83 DES IGNS
Colorway: Colorway 1 www.coolembroiderydesigns.com
Machine: Tajima
Color changes: 3
Stops: 4
Trims: 8
Left: 75.1 mm
Right: 75.1 mm
Up: 53.4 mm
Down: 53.4 mm
EndX: 0.0 mm
EndY: 0.0 mm
Max Stitch: 6.7 mm
Min Stitch: 0.3 mm
Max Jump: 6.7 mm

Total Bobbin:  43.13m
Stop Sequence:

# N# St. Description Code Brand
1. 2 [J3848 1915 Madeira PolyNeon 40
2. 4 M6589 1614 Madeira PolyNeon 40
3.3 [J 372 white 15 Wilcom
4.1 W6403 1 Wilcom
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